M NEDRUS

TEJIE®OH: 8(3452)58-58-29
EMAIL: info@nedrus.ru
WEB: nedrus.ru
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BTopuuHbiX pbiHOK / KBapTupa, EkatepuHbypr, Bnarogarckas Ynuuya, 12
000

MpoaaTtb wnu Caatb
Tvin

lNopon

MeTpo

Ynuua

Homep npoma
Kon.sBo koMHart
dtax
STa)XXKHOCTb
Martepvan goma
MNnowaab obwan
Mnowaab xunasn

Mnowaab KyxXHHU

ApeHpa
KBapTtupa
ExkaTtepuHbypr
BoTaHnyeckas
BnarogaTtckasa Ynuua
74

2

2

2

BnoyHbIn
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Caam 2-X KOMHaTHYI KBapTUPY Ha AnuTeNbHbIn cpok. 12 000 +KOMMYyHanbHble yCnyru


mailto:info@nedrus.ru
https://nedrus.ru
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